
 

Blackstone Public Library  

2022 Adult Summer Reading Program 
 

Read Beyond the Beaten Path 

 

 

Sign-ups are required for all the adult programs/events.  

No exceptions. 

 

 

 

86 Main Street - Blackstone, MA 01504 

(508) 883-1931 

www.blackstonepubliclibrary.org 

 

Check-in requirements for programs are as follows: 

 Three check-ins in order to attend the Chocolate Party  

 Three check-ins in order to attend the Finale  

 Two check-ins to attend Paint Night 

 One check-in to attend all other craft sessions. 

 

 

Registration for Blackstone residents begins on Monday, May 16, 2022. 

Registration for non-residents begins on Monday, May 23, 2022. 

Registrations will close on Monday, June 20, 2022. 

 

 

http://www.blackstonepubliclibrary.org/


 

Adult Summer Reading Program Schedule 

 

 

My Liturgy of Easy Walks via Zoom 

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 at 6:30 PM 

Registration is open. 

 

 

Wood Burning Class with Bethany 

Tuesday, June 7 from 5:00 to 7:00 PM 

Registration is open. 

 

 

Robert Black as Johnny Cash 

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 at 6:30 PM 

Registration is open. 

 

 

Painted Garden Tiles 

Thursday, June 23 at 6:30 PM 

Registration begins on May 23, 2022 

1 check-in required. 

 

 

Butterfly Solar Light 

Thursday, June 30 at 6:30 PM 

Registration begins on June 2, 2022 

1 check-in required. 

 



 

Myths & Miracles of Victorian Medicine 

Thursday, July 14, 2022 at 6:30 PM 

Registration is open. 

 

 

Tie Dyed Kitchen Towels 

Monday, July 18, 2022 at 6:00 PM   

Registration begins on June 13, 2022 

1 check-in required. 

 

 

Paint night with Lisa 

Monday, July 25, 2022 at 6:30 PM 

Registration begins on June 20, 2022 

2 check-ins required. 

 

 

Chocolate party with Lisa 

Monday, August 1, 2022 at 6:30 PM 

Registration begins on July 11, 2022 

3 check-ins required. 

 

 

Painted Trinket Boxes 

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 at 6:30 PM 

Registration begins on July 11, 2022 

1 check-in required. 

 

 

 



 

Adult Summer Reading Program Schedule 

 

 

Adult Summer Reading Finale: The Kenn Morr Band 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 at 6:30 PM 

Registration begins on July 18, 2022 

3 check-ins required. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The above programs are funded in part by  

The Friends of the Blackstone Public Library,  

The Library’s Gift Account as authorized by the Board of Trustees,  

and The Blackstone Cultural Council. 


